Teleterm E3 Meter Concentrator Module
Teleterm E3 RTU with Ethernet/Radio/GSM and 8 universal I/O
Model Number
C2397A
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC2397AR16 sheet 1 of 10 www.omniflex.com/products/C2397A
®
▪ Remotely monitor and report on your utilities from

Datasheet DSC2397AR16 sheet 10 of 10 www.omniflex.com/products/C2397A
®
Ordering Information
Seri
ORDER CODE PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
C2397A-X1-0 Teleterm E3 Teleterm E3 Remote Terminal Unit
C2397A-X1-141 Teleterm E3G41 Teleterm E3G Remote Terminal Unit with LTE (EMEA) Port
C2397A-X1-142 Teleterm E3G42 Teleterm E3G Remote Terminal Unit with LTE (AU/NZ) Port
C2397A-X1-151 Teleterm E3G51 Teleterm E3G Remote Terminal Unit with LTE-M/NB2 Port
C2397A-X1-301 Teleterm E3R1 Teleterm E3R Remote Terminal Unit with 2.4GHz 63mW Radio Port
C2397A-X1-302 Teleterm E3R2 Teleterm E3R Remote Terminal Unit with 868Mhz 10mW Radio Port
C2397A-X1-3042 Teleterm E3R4 Teleterm E3R Remote Terminal Unit with 920MHz 1mW-1W Radio Port
C2397A-X1-305 Teleterm E3R5 Teleterm E3R Remote Terminal Unit with 920MHz 1W Radio Port
C2397A-X1-306 Teleterm E3R6 Teleterm E3R Remote Terminal Unit with 868MHz 500mW Radio Port
C2397A-X1-307 Teleterm E3R7 Teleterm E3R Remote Terminal Unit with 464MHz 500mW Radio Port
C2397A-X1-308 Teleterm E3R8 Teleterm E3R Remote Terminal Unit with 433MHz 500mW Radio Port
C2397A-X1-309 Teleterm E3R9 Teleterm E3R Remote Terminal Unit with 169MHz 500mW Radio Port
C2397A-X1-310 Teleterm E3R10 Teleterm E3R Remote Terminal Unit with 920MHz 20mW Radio Port
C2397A-X1-401 Teleterm E3S1 Teleterm E3R Remote Terminal Unit with Extra Serial Port
Notes:
1. Two power supply options are available:
X = 1 for 85 -264Vac
X = 2 for 9-30Vdc
2. Not recommended for new installations. Use -305 or -310 instead.
e.g. Order Code is C2397A-2-141 for the Teleterm E3G RTU with 4G LTE (EMEA) Port and 9 30Vdc Power Supply
Accessories
C2311A Teleterm WE2 Housing Teleterm Wall Mounted IP65 housing with double pole AC isolator for Teleterm E3 modules.